PRODUCT
CATALOGUE
Product No.
Outer
diameter
Saw
thickness
Inner

DB30-190 190 1.8 20 30 ¥4,650 003964
Product No.
Outer
diameter
Saw
thickness
Inner
diameter
Number of
serrated
Price (JPY)
EAN CODE
(JAN
4949022)
DB42-127F 127 1.4 20 42 ¥4,480 006507
DB52-147F 147 1.5 20 52 ¥4,480 006514
DB52-160F 160 1.6 20 52 ¥4,480 006712
DB52-165F 165 1.6 20 52 ¥4,480 006521
DB52-180F 180 1.6 20 52 ¥4,480 006729
DB52-185F 185 1.6 20 52 ¥4,480 006682
DB52-190F 190 1.6 20 52 ¥4,480 006538
Product No.
Outer
diameter
Saw
thickness
Inner
diameter
Number of
serrated
Price (JPY)
EAN CODE
(JAN
4949022)
DB64-147 147 1.3 20 64 ¥5,500 004770
DB64-165 165 1.6 20 64 ¥5,500 002455
DB64-185 185 1.6 20 64 ¥5,500 002479
DB64-190 190 1.6 20 64 ¥5,500 002486
◆General woodworking < add scale for the deep cut>;
◆Achieves long cut by adopting  “HRA92.7 High Hardness Tip”.
◆“Super light cut feeling” with squeeze angle 23 º;
◆“Silver fluorine coating” reduces adhesion of spears and adhesives;

DB90-185 185 1.6 20 90 ¥10,000 002578
DB90-190 190 1.6 20 90 ¥10,000 002585
Product No.
Outer
diameter
Saw
thickness
Inner
diameter
Number of
serrated
Price (JPY)
EAN CODE
(JAN
4949022)
BM-125J 125 1.2 20 44 ¥4,150 006859
Product No.
Outer
diameter
Saw
thickness
Inner
diameter
Number of
serrated
Price (JPY)
EAN CODE
(JAN
4949022)
BM-127R 127 1.4 20 42 ¥3,100 006880
BM-147R 147 1.5 20 52 ¥3,100 006897
BM-165R 165 1.6 20 52 ¥3,100 006903
BM-190R 190 1.6 20 52 ¥3,100 006910
◆“Super light” due to squeeze angle 23º；
Center alternate blade
◆Fluorine coating ◆ Laser slit “Damping properties-Silent type”.
Center alternate blade

Serrated type
No.4 “Best Max” For General Woodworking precision construction
Product No.
Outer
diameter
Saw
thickness
Inner
diameter
Number of
serrated
Price (JPY)
EAN CODE
(JAN
4949022)
DK-165 165 1.6 20 52 ¥4,750 000321
DK-180 180 1.6 20 52 ¥4,750 000338
DK-185 185 1.6 20 52 ¥4,750 000345
DK-190 190 1.6 20 52 ¥4,750 000352
Product No.
Outer
diameter
Saw

Product No.
Outer
diameter
Saw
thickness
Inner
diameter
Number of
serrated
Price (JPY)
EAN CODE
(JAN
4949022)
TM-165F 165 2.0 20 64 ¥3,900 006385
TM-190F 190 2.0 20 72 ¥4,000 006392
TM216-100F 216 2.4 25.4 100 ¥7,350 006699
Center alternate blade
Center alternate blade
Serrated type
No.13 “Finemax” For Slide Circular saw

No.12 “Finemax” For General Woodworking precision construction and facial creation
No.11 “Fine Max” For General Woodworking
Product No.
Outer
diameter
Saw
thickness
Inner
diameter
Number of
serrated
Price (JPY)
EAN CODE
(JAN
4949022)
US-125 125 1.6 20 45 ¥5,850 005104
US-147 147 1.6 20 54 ¥5,850 005111
US-165 165 1.6 20 54 ¥5,850 004947
US-190 190 1.6 20 54 ¥5,850 004954
Product No.
Outer
diameter
Saw

4949022)
918-165 165 1.6 20 55 ¥5,700 003599
Product No.
Outer
diameter
Saw
thickness
Inner
diameter
Number of
serrated
Price (JPY)
EAN CODE
(JAN
4949022)
DBG-147 147 1.6 20 54 ¥5,300 004787
DBG-165 165 1.6 20 54 ¥5,300 004206
DBG-185 185 1.6 20 54 ¥5,300 004213
DBG-190 190 1.6 20 54 ¥5,300 004220
» “High performance-Vibration suppression-Silent type”.
◆By adopting M type laser slit & special resin
» Achieves excellent straightness, light cutting feeling, smooth cutting surface and long cut;
◆By adopting “HRA93.5 high hardness tip” and “R center 9 blades”

◆“Black fluorine coating” reduces the adhesion of tar and adhesive;
No.17 “KURENAI” For General Woodworking and Laminated Lumber
Product No.
Outer
diameter
Saw
thickness
Inner
diameter
Number of
serrated
Price (JPY)
EAN CODE
(JAN
4949022)
GH203-80 203 2.2 25.4 80 ¥15,200 000598
GH216-80 216 2.2 25.4 80 ¥15,200 000673
GH216-100 216 2.2 25.4 100 ¥17,100 000680
GH255-8024 255 2.4 25.4 80 ¥17,300 000765
GH255-8026 255 2.6 25.4 80 ¥17,600 000772
GH255-8028 255 2.8 25.4 80 ¥18,100 000789
GH255-8030 255 3.0 25.4 80 ¥18,700 000796
GH255-10024 255 2.4 25.4 100 ¥19,800 000802
GH255-10026 255 2.6 25.4 100 ¥20,200 000819
GH255-10028 255 2.8 25.4 100 ¥20,500 000826
GH255-10030 255 3.0 25.4 100 ¥21,000 004343
GH280-100 280 2.8 25.4 100 ¥22,900 000871
GH290-100 290 2.8 25.4 100 ¥24,700 000901
GH305-80 305 2.8 25.4 80 ¥21,300 000949
GH305-100 305 2.8 25.4 100 ¥25,800 000956
GH305-120 305 2.8 25.4 120 ¥26,800 000963
GH335-80 335 2.8 25.4 80 ¥22,100 001007
GH335-100 335 2.8 25.4 100 ¥26,800 001014
GH355-80 355 2.8 25.4 80 ¥22,100 001045
GH355-100 355 2.8 25.4 100 ¥30,700 001052
GH355-120 355 2.8 25.4 120 ¥32,900 001069
GH380-80 380 2.8 25.4 80 ¥22,100 001120
GH380-100 380 2.8 25.4 100 ¥30,700 001137
GH380-120 380 2.8 25.4 120 ¥32,900 001144
GH405-80 405 3.0 25.4 80 ¥32,700 001182
GH405-100 405 3.0 25.4 100 ¥35,300 001199
GH405-120 405 3.0 25.4 120 ¥37,900 001205
GH415-100 415 3.0 25.4 100 ¥40,300 001243
GH455-100 455 3.2 25.4 100 ¥46,400 001274
GH455-120 455 3.2 25.4 120 ¥49,000 001281
GH510-100 510 3.2 25.4 100 ¥58,100 001311
GH510-120 510 3.2 25.4 120 ¥63,500 001328
GH560-100 560 3.4 25.4 100 ¥78,600 001359
GH560-120 560 3.4 25.4 120 ¥86,100 001366
GH610-100 610 3.6 25.4 100 ¥95,100 001397
GH610-120 610 3.6 25.4 120 ¥99,100 001403
Product No.
Outer

Product No.
Outer
diameter
Saw
thickness
Inner
diameter
Number of
serrated
Price (JPY)
EAN CODE
(JAN
4949022)
MK-100 100 1.8 20 30 ¥4,450 000420
MK-110 110 1.8 20 30 ¥4,450 000437
MK203-40 203 2.0 25.4 40 ¥8,400 000567
MK203-50 203 2.0 25.4 50 ¥9,600 000574
MK203-60 203 2.0 25.4 60 ¥10,600 000581
MK216-40 216 2.2 25.4 40 ¥8,900 000642
MK216-50 216 2.2 25.4 50 ¥9,800 000659
MK216-60 216 2.2 25.4 60 ¥10,800 000666
MK218-50 218 2.2 25.4 50 ¥10,400 000697
MK235-40 235 2.2 25.4 40 ¥9,400 000703
MK235-50 235 2.2 25.4 50 ¥10,800 000710
MK235-60 235 2.2 25.4 60 ¥11,700 000727
MK255-40 255 2.2 25.4 40 ¥9,700 000734
MK255-50 255 2.2 25.4 50 ¥10,800 000741
MK255-60 255 2.2 25.4 60 ¥11,800 000758
MK260-50 260 2.2 25.4 50 ¥11,600 000840
MK290-50 290 2.2 25.4 50 ¥14,600 000888
MK305-40 305 2.2 25.4 40 ¥13,500 000918
MK305-50 305 2.2 25.4 50 ¥14,400 000925
MK305-60 305 2.2 25.4 60 ¥15,400 000932
MK335-50 335 2.6 25.4 50 ¥17,100 000987
MK335-60 335 2.6 25.4 60 ¥18,400 000994
MK355-50 355 2.6 25.4 50 ¥17,100 001021
MK355-60 355 2.6 25.4 60 ¥21,500 001038
MK380-50 380 2.6 25.4 50 ¥21,000 001090
MK380-60 380 2.6 25.4 60 ¥21,800 001106
MK405-50 405 3.0 25.4 50 ¥24,300 001168
MK405-60 405 3.0 25.4 60 ¥24,900 001175
MK415-50 415 3.0 25.4 50 ¥26,700 001212
MK415-60 415 3.0 25.4 60 ¥28,100 001229
MK455-60 455 3.2 25.4 60 ¥38,100 001250
MK455-80 455 3.2 25.4 80 ¥44,000 001267
MK510-60 510 3.2 25.4 60 ¥48,800 001298
MK510-80 510 3.2 25.4 80 ¥55,500 001304
MK560-60 560 3.2 25.4 60 ¥68,300 001335
MK560-80 560 3.4 25.4 80 ¥72,600 001342
MK610-60 610 3.4 25.4 60 ¥78,200 001373
MK610-80 610 3.6 25.4 80 ¥88,200 001380
Alternating blade
Alternating blade

Product No.
Outer
diameter
Saw
thickness
Inner
diameter
Number of
serrated
Price (JPY)
EAN CODE
(JAN
4949022)
TM-165 165 1.8 20 64 ¥7,200 005142
TM-190 190 2.0 20 72 ¥7,550 001649
TM216-100D 216 2.4 25.4 100 ¥15,200 003780
TM220-100 220 2.4 25.4 100 ¥19,900 001700
TM255-100 255 2.7 25.4 100 ¥18,400 001724
TM305-100 305 3.0 25.4 100 ¥22,100 001755
TM355-100 355 3.0 25.4 100 ¥27,600 001779
TM380-120 380 3.0 25.4 120 ¥31,000 001809
Product No.
Outer
diameter
Saw
thickness
Inner
diameter
Number of
serrated
Price (JPY)
EAN CODE
(JAN
4949022)
HT-235M 235 2.2 16 40 ¥26,400 001410
HT-235R 235 2.2 19 40 ¥26,400 001427
HT-255H 255 2.6 13 40 ¥26,400 001434
HT-255R 255 2.6 25.4 40 ¥26,400 001441
HT-335M 335 2.8 25 50 ¥37,800 001458
HT-345H 345 2.8 25.4 50 ¥37,800 001465
HT-355R 355 2.8 25.4 50 ¥37,800 001472
Product No.
Outer
diameter
Saw

Makita
Ryobi
Product No.
Outer
diameter
Saw
thickness
Inner
diameter
Number of
serrated
Price (JPY)
EAN CODE
(JAN
4949022)
SMA-100 100 1.4 20 36 ¥2,050 006545
SMA-127 127 1.4 20 42 ¥2,050 006552
SMA-147 147 1.6 20 52 ¥2,050 006569
SMA-165 165 1.6 20 52 ¥2,050 006576
SMA-190 190 1.6 20 52 ¥2,050 006583
Product No.
Outer
diameter
Saw
thickness
Inner
diameter
Number of
serrated
Price (JPY)
EAN CODE
(JAN
4949022)
BM-125RS 125 1.4 20 42 ¥1,680 007221
BM-165RS 165 1.5 20 53 ¥1,850 007238
Product No.
Outer
diameter
Saw
thickness
Inner
diameter
Number of
serrated
Price (JPY)
EAN CODE
(JAN
4949022)
BM-125RZ 125 1.4 20 50 ¥2,380 007108
BM-165RZ 165 1.5 20 60 ¥2,700 007115
Product No.
Outer
diameter
Saw
thickness
Inner
diameter
Number of
serrated
Price (JPY)
EAN CODE
(JAN
4949022)
SMA-125J 125 1.4 20 40 ¥2,150 007085
SMA-165J 165 1.5 20 50 ¥1,850 007092
No.29 “All Round Model ” For Charging Circular saw
No.28  “Feature Model ” For Charging Circular saw
No.27 “Speed Model ”　For Charging Circular saw
◆Perfect for dismantling bulky waste!

◆Can cut all wood, aluminum and iron materials  (iron plate with a thickness less than 1.5mm, steel angle etc... with a
thickness less than 0.3mm);
Product No.
Outer
diameter
Saw
thickness
Inner
diameter
Number of
serrated
Price (JPY)
EAN CODE
(JAN
4949022)
PB-125 125 1.6 20 14 ¥4,550 003629
PB-147 147 1.6 20 18 ¥4,550 005128
PB-165 165 1.6 20 24 ¥4,550 003636
PB-190 190 1.6 20 24 ¥4,550 003643
Product No.
Outer
diameter
Saw

◆Decorative plasterboard, lath board, Calcium Silicate board, kitchen panel plate, etｃ...
Product No.
Outer
diameter
Saw
thickness
Inner
diameter
Number of
serrated
Price (JPY)
EAN CODE
(JAN
4949022)
SD-80 80 1.8 20 12 ¥4,550 000017
SD-100 100 1.8 20 14 ¥4,850 000024
SD-110 110 1.8 20 16 ¥5,100 000031
SD-125 125 1.8 20 18 ¥5,400 000048
SD-160 160 1.8 20 24 ¥6,700 000055
SD-180 180 1.8 20 26 ¥7,200 000062
Product No.
Outer
diameter
Saw

diameter
Saw
thickness
Inner
diameter
Number of
serrated
blades
Price (JPY)
EAN CODE
(JAN
4949022)
AL-110 110 1.8 20 30 ¥5,850 001915
AL-165 165 1.8 20 64 ¥8,300 005159
AL-190D 190 2.0 20 72 ¥8,500 004589
AL216-80 216 2.4 25.4 80 ¥15,900 002004
AL216-100 216 2.4 25.4 100 ¥17,400 002011
AL255-80 255 2.6 25.4 80 ¥19,700 002028
AL255-100 255 2.6 25.4 100 ¥21,800 002035
AL255-120 255 2.6 25.4 120 ¥24,400 002042
AL305-100 305 2.8 25.4 100 ¥25,700 002059
AL305-120 305 2.8 25.4 120 ¥27,000 002066
AL335-100 335 3.0 25.4 100 ¥28,700 002073
AL355-100 355 3.0 25.4 100 ¥31,100 002080
AL355-120 355 3.0 25.4 120 ¥32,000 002097
AL380-100 380 3.0 25.4 100 ¥32,100 002103
AL380-120 380 3.0 25.4 120 ¥34,300 002110
AL405-100 405 3.2 25.4 100 ¥39,900 002127
AL405-120 405 3.2 25.4 120 ¥41,700 002134
AL455-120 455 3.2 25.4 120 ¥62,400 002158
Product No.

Center alternate blade
Center alternate blade
Product No.
Outer
diameter
Saw
thickness
Inner
diameter
Number of
serrated
Price (JPY)
EAN CODE
(JAN
4949022)
MGB-100 100 1.0 20 40 ¥6,500 004664
MGB-125 125 1.2 20 50 ¥7,000 004688
MGB-160 160 1.4 20 60 ¥7,900 004695
MGB-180 180 1.4 20 64 ¥8,100 004701
Product No.
Outer
diameter
Saw

Central CBN-0 type
Serrated type
Product No.
Outer
diameter
Saw
thickness
Inner
diameter
Number of
serrated
Price (JPY)
EAN CODE
(JAN
4949022)
MG-100 100 1.6 20 20 ¥5,600 004831
MG-110 110 1.6 20 22 ¥5,700 004848
MG-125 125 1.6 20 26 ¥6,050 006026
MG-147 147 1.6 20 30 ¥6,700 006460
MG-160 160 1.8 20 32 ¥6,800 004855
MG-180 180 1.8 20 36 ¥7,100 004374
MG-185 185 1.9 20 40 ¥7,200 006965
MG310-60 310 2.0 25.4 60 ¥18,900 004169
MG-355 355 2.2 25.4 70 ¥22,600 004756
Product No.
Outer
diameter
Saw
thickness
Inner
diameter
Number of
serrated
Price (JPY)
EAN CODE
(JAN
4949022)
TD-100 100 1.6 20 22 ¥8,100 000123
TD-110 110 1.6 20 24 ¥8,300 000130
TD-125 125 1.6 20 28 ¥9,100 000147
TD-160 160 1.8 20 36 ¥9,800 000154
TD-180 180 1.8 20 40 ¥10,200 000161
TD-216 216 2.2 25.4 50 ¥15,700 000215
TD-255 255 2.2 25.4 60 ¥19,400 000222
TD-305 305 2.0 25.4 70 ¥25,600 000178
TD-355 355 2.2 25.4 84 ¥30,600 000185
No.46 “Max Gear” For combined use of Iron and Stainless Steel
Angle steel / Channel steel / Conduit pipe / Aluminum sash / Iron pipe / Various steel / VLP pipe / Hanger rail / PVC
pipe / Raceway / Pipe / General mild steel material
◆ Achieved long cutting by adopting 『Cermet tip』 with excellent abrasion resistance;

Central CBN-0 type
Central CBN-0 type
Product No.
Outer
diameter
Saw
thickness
Inner
diameter
Number of
serrated
Price (JPY)
EAN CODE
(JAN
4949022)
ST-100 100 1.6 20 32 ¥8,600 003681
ST-125 125 1.6 20 42 ¥9,900 003698
ST-160 160 1.6 20 52 ¥11,400 003704
ST-180 180 1.6 20 60 ¥12,100 003711
ST-216 216 2.0 25.4 56 ¥16,000 003483
ST-255 255 2.0 25.4 64 ¥20,600 003490
ST-305 305 2.0 25.4 80 ¥28,500 003506
ST-355 355 2.2 25.4 100 ¥33,500 003513
Product No.
Outer
diameter
Saw

◆ Achieved long cutting by adopting 『Cermet tip』 with excellent abrasion resistance, not only for stainless steel, but
also it is compatible with 《Galvalium Steel Plate》 and 《All Metal Siding》;
Product No.
Outer
diameter
Saw
thickness
Inner
diameter
Number of
serrated
Price (JPY)
EAN CODE
(JAN
4949022)
MGD-105S 105 1.8 20 7.0 ¥1,600 006200
MGD-125S 125 2.0 22 7.0 ¥2,380 006262
MGD-105W 105 2.0 20 7.0 ¥1,600 006217
MGD-125W 125 2.0 22 7.0 ¥2,380 006279
Product No.
Outer
diameter
Saw
thickness
Inner
diameter
Number of
serrated
Price (JPY)
EAN CODE
(JAN
4949022)
MGD-305 305 2.6 30.5 4.0 ¥21,000 006408
Product No.
Outer
diameter
Price (JPY)

Serrated type
No.57 “GEININ ”For brush cutter (For mowing)
Product No.
Outer
diameter
Saw
thickness
Inner
diameter
Number of
serrated
Price (JPY)
EAN CODE
(JAN
4949022)
VB-125 125 1.4 20 42 ¥1,950 760027
VB-147 147 1.6 20 52 ¥1,950 760034
VB-165 165 1.65 20 52 ¥1,950 760010
VB-190 190 1.65 20 52 ¥1,950 760041
Product No.
Outer
diameter
Saw

VBZ-125 125 1.4 20 42 ¥1,550 760164
VBZ-165 165 1.6 20 52 ¥1,550 760171
Product No.
Outer
diameter
Saw
thickness
Inner
diameter
Number of
serrated
Price (JPY)
EAN CODE
(JAN
4949022)
VB-100SB 100 1.2 20 30 ¥2,430 760058
VB-125SB 125 1.2 20 42 ¥2,450 760065
No.1 “V-BLADE” For General Woodworking
Center alternate blade
Center alternate blade
Center alternate blade

  Outer miameter 125mm 『For Charging Circular saw - Deep cut Circular saw』
◆It is hard to broken by tough body
Product No.
Outer
diameter
Saw
thickness
Inner
diameter
Number of
serrated
Price (JPY)
EAN CODE
(JAN
4949022)
VB-100OD 100 1.6 20 8 ¥13,000 760072
VB-125OD 125 1.6 20 8 ¥13,000 760089
Product No.
Outer
diameter
Saw

4949022)
VB100-OD 100 1.8 20 8 ¥7,450 760140
Product No.
Outer
diameter
Saw
thickness
Inner
diameter
Number of
serrated
Price (JPY)
EAN CODE
(JAN
4949022)
VB-100AD 100 1.8 20 8 ¥6,200 760188
VB-125AD 125 1.8 20 8 ¥6,200 760195
Product No.
Outer
diameter
Saw
thickness
Inner
diameter
Number of
serrated
Price (JPY)
EAN CODE
(JAN
4949022)
VB-100TK 100 1.3 20 22 ¥3,250 760096
VB-110TK 110 1.3 20 24 ¥3,350 760102
VB-125TK 125 1.3 20 26 ¥3,780 760119
VB-160TK 160 1.4 20 32 ¥4,450 760126
VB-180TK 180 1.4 20 36 ¥4,750 760133
No.6 “V-BLADE” All-diamond Reasonable
No.4 “V-BLADE” All-diamond
No.7 “V-BLADE” Steel All multi-type
◆All Multi-type is suitable for Steel, Stainless steel and Galvalume steel.